
CYBELE EMIR/NARINCE,
DRY WHİTE

MAJESTIK SAUVIGNON
SULTANIYE,SEVILEN

BABIC FAMILY RESERVE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

floral wine with a crisp, zesty palate of green apple and citrus,
and a fresh dry finish.

PROSECCO CA` DEL CONSOLE
a crisp and fresh Italian sparkler with
lively flavours of green apple,pear and
grapefruit.

VITICOLTORI ACQUESI ROSE BRUT
delightful sparkling rosé with bright
flavours of rasberry and cherry.

SPIRITS
Turkish Raki
Jägermeister
Sambuca
Tequila
Captain Morgan (Spiced/Dark)
Bacardi Rum
Malibu
Baileys
Martini (Bianco/Rosso)
Pimm`s
Archers
Jack Daniels
Jameson Whiskey
Glenfiddich
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal
Gordon`s Gin (Pink/Gordon`s)
Beefeater`s (Ask for flavors)
Hendricks`s Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Absolut Vodka (Vanilla)
Smirnoff Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Drambuie
Campari
Limoncello
Hennessy
Remy Martin
Courvoiser Cognac

Mixers All £1.95

BEER & CIDER
Efes (500ml)
Peroni (330ml)
Budweiser (330ml)
San Miguel (330ml)
Magners Cider (Pint)
Kopparberg (500ml)
Alcohol Free Beer 

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Turkish Fanta (Uludag Orange)
Turkish Lemonade (Uludag Gazoz)
J2O
(Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit)
Juice 
(Cranberry, Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Peach)
Still / Sparkling Water 
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Slim Tonic
Ayran
Appletiser

KAVAKLIDERE EMIR
NARINCE,CANKAYA

CHENIN BLANC,KLEINKLOOF
enticing tropical fruit aromas and a lively palate of water melon,
grapefruit and lime.

CHARDONNAY,SANTA ALEGRA
crisp citrus and ripe tropical fruit flavours.

ARCANO SAUVIGNON,
BLANC

PİNOT GRIGIO,NINA
fragrant, fruity and flavoursome -  very fine example of this
Italian favourite.

175ml 250ml Bottle

TURKEY
£5.95 £7.25 £20.95

TURKEY
full bodied yet refreshing and round, with a crisp and well
balanced finish.

£25.95

NEW ZEALAND
classic marlborough sauvignon, with enticing herbaceous
aromas and a mouth-watering palate of gooseberry and
passion fruit.

£32.95

CYBELE MERLOT/
OKUZGOZU TURKEY
blackberry, strawberry and raspberry with a smooth,
lingering finish.

£5.95 £7.25 £20.95

SHIRAZ
FIRST FLEET AUSTRALIA
succulent Shiraz with wild berry flavours, a hint of spice and
a lingering, mellow finish.

£6.75 £7.95 £22.95

MERLOT,SANTA ALEGRA CHILE
black cherries and red summer fruits,this is a smooth and
balanced wine.

£22.95

MALBEC,FINCA LA COLONIA,
BODEGA NORTON ARGENTINA
concentrated dark bramble berry flavours with accents of
coffee, chocolate and exotic spices.

£24.95

RIOJA,
CONDE VALDEMAR TEMPRANILLO SPAIN
velvety smooth ripe strawberry flavours with subtle oak and
hints of creamy vanilla.

£25.95

COLLECTION KALECIK KARASI
KAYRA TURKEY
a medium bodied red with attractive aromas of plum and red
cherry, leading to a juicy palate with supple tannins.

£28.95

PLATO SYRAH
OKUZGOZU,SEVILEN TURKEY
from grapes hand-picked from Sevilen`s finest vine yards,
this flagship red oozes power combined with elegance,
charm and grace. An abundance of ripe, dark stone fruits to
the fore, giving way to savoury notes and  rich, enduring
finish.

£32.95

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
NINA ITALY
deliciously crisp rosé, packed with lively flavours of freshly
picked summer berry fruits.

£6.75 £7.95 £22.95

ZINFANDEL ROSÉ,GOLDEN STATE USA
a sweeter style of blush, with sumptuous flavours of cherry
and ripe strawberry.

£24.95

thethefizzfizz
Sparkl�ng W�ne
SERENA 1881 PROSECCO ITALY £9.25

20cl bottle

ITALY £26.95

ITALY £25.95

ChampagneBottle Bottle

CHAMPAGNE MOËT 
CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
concentrated citrus flavours with a creamy texture and
notes of biscuit and toasty brioche.

FRANCE
£72.50

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT 
PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ FRANCE

£105.00

the benchmark in rosé Champagne,salmon - pink in
colour with an exquisitely fruity and elegant palate.

DRINKS COCKTAILS
NEGRONI
gin, campari & sweet vermouth
COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice
BERRY COOLER
vodka, chambord, lime juice, cranberry juice, lemonade
MOJITO
white rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda
SCREAMINGO
vodka, baileys, kahlua, amaretto, cream, milk
PINA COLADO
white rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream
SEX ON THE BEACH
vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice
PORN STAR MARTINI
vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree,
vanilla syrup, lime juice, shot of prosecco
ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup
BLUE HAWAIIAN
white rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice, coconut
cream
BLUE LAGOON
vodka, blue curacao, lime juice, lemonade
APEROL SPRITZ
aperol, prosecco, soda water with slices orange

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO
mint, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda water
STRAWBERRY VIRGIN MOJIO
strawberry, lime juice, mint, sugar syrup, soda water
FUZZY PEACH MOCKTAIL
orange juice, peach juice, lemon juice, vanilla syrup
FRUIT COCKTAIL
orange, pineapple, cranberry juice, syrup de grenadine
VIRGIN PINA COLADO
pineapple juice, coconut cream

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.45
£9.45
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.45
£8.25
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.25
£8.25
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£4.95

25ml 50ml

£6.45
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£6.25
£4.75

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75

£3.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.25
£3.75

YAKUT BOGAZKERE
OKUZGOZU,KAVAKLIDERE TURKEY
yakut is a distinctive red wine with rich red fruit aromas, and
well balanced on the palate with ripe tannins.

£25.95

TURKEY
an intense and persistent wine, lively and crisp with citrus fruit
character and a flinty mineral freshness.

£25.95

SOUTH AFRICA

CHILE

£20.95

£22.95

ITALY

CHILE
flavours of water melon and crisp green fruits.

£6.75 £7.95 £22.95

£6.75 £7.90 £22.95

Find us

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£3.95

Large Regular

SHOT`S
BABY GUINESS
coffee liqueur, irish cream
BLUE KAMIKAZE
vodka, blue curacao, lime juice
BLOODY BRAIN
peach schnapps, irish cream, grenadine 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Strawberry lime/Mix fruit




